COMMISSION ON ALTERNATIVES TO INCARCERATION

(17 members)

4001 Study the imposition of fees by courts at sentencing and other fees that are imposed upon offenders
Study sentencing alternatives, mandatory sentences, treatment options, the expanded use of problem-solving courts, home

monitoring, and other related issues (NDCC § 54-35-24, until August 1, 2013)

Chairman: Senator Stanley W. Lyson

Vice Chairman: Representative William E. Kretschmar

Legislative Council Staff: John Bjornson

Representatives
Glassheim, Eliot
Klemin, Lawrence R.
Kretschmar, William E.

Senators
Lyson, Stanley W.
Oehlke, Dave
Triplett, Connie
Citizen Members
Anderson, Maggie

Bertsch, Leann K.

Brownshield, Edward

Cruff, Bradley A.

Johnston, Duane

Laney, Paul D.

McEvers, Judge Lisa

Muehlen Maring, Justice Mary

Rabe, Dr. Gary

Trenbeath, Thomas L.

Witt, Keith

619 North Third Street
1709 Montego Drive
201 East Third Street

1608 Fourth Avenue West
125 Woodlea Drive
P.O. Box 5178

Department of Human Services

State Capitol

Department of Corrections and
Rehabilitation

P.O. Box 1898

P.O. Box 161

Courthouse
230 Fourth Street NW, Room 301

Pierce County Commissioner
1308 Sixth Avenue SE

Cass County Sheriff
P.O. Box 488

East Central Judicial District
Courthouse
P.O. Box 2806

Supreme Court
State Capitol

500 University Avenue West

Attorney General's Office
State Capitol

Grand Forks
Bismarck
Venturia

Williston
Devils Lake
Grand Forks

Bismarck

Bismarck

Fort Totten

Valley City

Rugby

Fargo

Fargo

Bismarck

Minot

Bismarck

58203-3203
58503-0856
58413-4015

58801-4127
58301-8545
58206-5178

58505

58502-1898

58335

58072

58368-2550

58107-0488

58108-2806

|*Member of full Legislative Management




